
1. Email *

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Saucon Valley Farmers Market Vendor Application

* Required

Contact name *

Farm/business name *

Email *

Preferred contact number *

Mailing address *



7.

8.

9.

10.

Name and describe the products you intend to sell at the market. Please be specific and

keep in mind we are a producer only market. Items must be approved by SVFM Committee

prior to opening of market

*

Describe any special activities/demonstrations of your products or samples you would like to

offer.

Description for market social media/website:

All vendors must comply with food safety regulations & submit insurance certificate with

SVFM listed as additional insured. Forms must be on file for start of market & food safety

certificate displayed at booth.*

*



11.

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

12.

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

13.

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

14.

15.

Mark only one oval.

$25 Daily Rate

$175 Half Season

$325 Full Season

Will you supply your own generator if you need electric? *

Do you need to park your car or truck at your site? (The length of your vehicle cannot

exceed a standard pickup truck.)

*

Do you have a 10 x 10 canopy? *

What is the number of spaces required? *

Vendor fees for a 10 x 10 site (DUE AFTER APPROVAL) *



16.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Please list the dates you'll be at the farmers market

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

